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Exkluziv serlegek 1-2
Gazdasagos serlegek 3-6
Midanyag serlegek 7-9
Ermek, Szalagok 10
Uvegdijak 11-14
Figurak 15-17

Magassag
Szélesség
Vastagsdg
Atmérs

Erembetét atméré
Talp méret

Tabla méret

BEAOE®®

UV nyomtathato

Lézerrel gravirozhato
Mechanikusan gravirozhato
Zamak

Vas

Doboz



25E-16
®
A 54,5 cm 24 cm 11 x 4,5 cm
B 50,5 cm 22 cm 11 x 4,5 cm
C 46,5cm 20 cm 8,5x4,5cm

25E-17

®©
61 cm 24 cm 12x6cm
55 cm 22 cm 10x5cm

51 cm 20 cm 9x4,5cm
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25E-19
A 50,5cm 18 cm 10x5cm
B 44 cm 16 cm 9x4,5cm
C 37 cm 14 cm 7x4cm

62 cm
54 cm
45 cm

25E-18

18 cm
16 cm

14 cm

10x5cm 5/25cm
9x45cm 5/25cm

7x4cm 2,5cm




C

40 cm
35cm
29 cm

25G-36
14 cm 7,5x3cm
12 cm 6,5x3cm

10 cm 6,5x3cm

2,5cm
25cm
25cm

moOA®>

25G-35

® @ ©6

49,5 cm
45 cm
39 cm
33,5cm
30,5¢cm

16 cm
14 cm
12cm
10 cm

10 cm

GCAIDASAGOS
SERLEGEK

8,5x4cm
7,5x3cm
7,5x3cm
6,5x3cm

6x2cm



GAIDASAGOS
SERLEGEK

25G-37
A 36,5cm 14 cm 8,5x4cm
B 35cm 12 cm 7,5x3cm
C 32cm 10 cm 7,5x3cm

25G-38
A 36,5cm 14 cm 8,5x4cm
B 31cm 12 cm 7,5x3cm
C 27 cm 10 cm 6x3cm
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GAZDASAGOS

SERLEGEK
25G-39
A 35cm 14 cm 8,5x4cm
B 31,5cm 12 cm 7,5x3cm
C 26,5cm 10 cm 6x3cm

25G-40
31cm 14 cm 10x4 cm
28 cm 12 cm 8,5x4cm
24 cm 10 cm 7,5x3cm




GAIDASAGOS
SERLEGEK

AW

25G-42
22 cm 9cm 7,5x3cm
20 cm 8cm 6,5x3cm

17,5cm 8cm 6,5x2cm

25cm
2,5¢n

25cm

28 cm
24 cm
20 cm

25G-41
12cm 8,5x4cm
12 cm 75x3cm
10 cm 7,5x3cm

25cm
25cm

25cm
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A 21cm
B 21 cm
C 21cm

e g
25M-02
7,5cm 6,5x2cm 2,5cm
7,5cm 6,5x2cm 2,5cm
7,5cm 6,5x2cm 2,5cm

Aw>

AW >
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21,5cm
20,5cm
19,5 cm

21cm

20 cm

19 cm

25M-01
11 cm 6,5x3cm
10cm 6,5x3cm
9cm 6,5x2cm

25M-03
7,5cm 6,5x3cm
7,5cm 6,5x3cm
7,5cm 6,5x2cm

5/2,5cm
5/2,5cm
5/2,5cm

2,5cm
2,5cm
2,5cm
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25M-04
A 23 cm 8cm 6,5x3cm 25cm
B 22 cm 8cm 6,5x3cm 25cm
C 21 cm 8cm 6,5x3cm 25cm

25M-05
37,5cm 10 cm 8,5x4cm
35cm 10 cm 6,5x3cm

34 cm 10 cm 6,5x2cm
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25M-07
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42 cm
40 cm
38,5cm

14 cm
14 cm

14 cm

8,5x4cm
7,5x3cm
6,5x2cm

SERLEGEK
25M-06
A 39cm 10cm 8,5x4cm
B 36,5 cm 10 cm 7.5x3.cm
C 34 cm 10cm 6,5x2cm
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UVEGDIJAK

GILLIAN
® © b
20,8 cm 19 cm 1cm \/

ANGELA
©® ©
19,56 cm 17 cm 1cm \/

@@

GOLDIE
® ©
15,5 cm 11 cm 0,4 cm




UVEGDIJAK

3

23 cm
21 cm

19 cm

ZORA

1cm
1cm

1cm
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®

21 cm
19 cm

17 cm

SARAH

e

0,4 cm
0,4 cm
0,4 cm

LB27
LB23
LB21

VALASZTHATO
DOBOZ

UVEGDIJAK

JUDY
20 cm 0,4 cm LB27
18 cm 0,4 cm LB23
16 cm 0,4 cm LB21
VALASZTHATO

DOBOZ



UVEGDIJAK

3 21 cm
2 19 cm
1 17 cm

0,4 cm
0,4 cm
0,4 cm

V4

LB27
LB23
LB21

VALASZTHATO
DOBOZ

O,

22 cm
20 cm

18 cm

OLGA
0,4 cm LB27
0,4 cm LB23
0,4 cm LB23
VALASZTHATO

DOBOZ



FIGURAK
KIEGESZITOK

GOLFO

O, ©

22 cm 2,5/5¢cm

YAIZA

©O) ©

13 cm 2,5/5cm

24F-06NE
FIGURATARTO

® 6

17 cm 6,5x2cm
15 cm 6,5x2cm
13,5cm 6,5x2cm
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FIGURAK

FG315

43 cm




FIGURAK







